HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 673 by Representative Stokes

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 13, following "originally" and before "by" change "bought" to "purchased"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 10, line 1, following "orthotic" and before "," insert "devices"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 10, line 19, following "levying" and before "or" change "same" to "it"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 15, line 8, following "(ii)" and before "trailers" change "Piggy-back" to
- 9 "Piggyback"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 15, line 9, change "piggy-back" to "piggyback"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 15, line 27, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 17, line 1, following "(ii)" and before "by" change "Secondary market ticket sales"
- to "A secondary ticket market operated"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 17, line 2, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 17, line 7, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 17, line 11, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 18, line 13, following "the" and before "River" change "Baton Rouge" to "Raising
- 25 Cane's"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 18, line 24, before "Regional" insert "New Orleans"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 19, line 2, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 20, line 8, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 6 On page 20, line 10, change "Large scale" to "Large-scale"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- 8 On page 20, line 12, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 20, line 23, before "property" change "publicly-owned" to "publicly owned"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- On page 20, line 27, following "the" and before "property" change "publicly-owned" to
- 13 "publicly owned"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- On page 21, line 14, following "(ii)" and before "by" change "Secondary market ticket
- sales" to "A secondary ticket market operated"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- On page 21, line 26, change "large scale" to "large-scale"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- 20 On page 22, line 14, following "the" and before "Regional" insert "New Orleans"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 22 On page 28, line 21, change "R.S. 27:315.11" to "R.S. 47:315.10"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- On page 30, line 4, following "Louisiana" and before "Guaranty" insert "Insurance"